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Studs Division

Motown Madness

Lake Floyd Snapper
FRENCH CREEK FREDDIES
BAD NEWS BULLS
BASHERS

BUCTOWN IRIE

Total Points

FRENCH CREEK FREDDIES
Lake Floyd Snapper

BAD NEWS BULLS

Motown Madness

BASHERS

BUCTOWN IRIE
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260
242
242
236
216
216
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PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.000

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
1-1
1-1
0-2

PF
183
178
175
170
155
156

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

PA
117
160
182
189
165
204

PTS
236
242
260
242
216
216
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